
	
	Birinci Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Introduction to Economics I
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Introduction to Research Methods I
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Mathematics I
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Career Planning
	Z
	1
	0
	1
	2

	
	English Skills for Economics
	Z
	2
	0
	2
	6

	
	Principles of Kemal Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution I
	Z
	2
	0
	2
	1

	
	Turkish Language I
	Z
	2
	0
	2
	1

	
	Foreign Language I (English)
	Z
	2
	0
	2
	2

	Toplam
	
	18
	
	18
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi

	
	İkinci Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Introduction to Economics II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Introduction to Research Methods II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Mathematics II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Principles of Business
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Computer Skills for Economists
	Z
	2
	0
	0
	4

	
	Principles of Kemal Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution II
	Z
	2
	0
	2
	1

	
	Turkish Language II
	Z
	2
	0
	2
	1

	
	Foreign Language II (English)
	Z
	2
	0
	2
	2

	Toplam
	
	20
	0
	20
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi

	
	Üçüncü Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Microeconomics 1
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Macroeconomics 1
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Principles of Accounting 1
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Probability and Statistics for Economics 1
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Social and Economic History 1
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	4

	TOTAL ECTS (Compulsory)
	
	15
	0
	15
	26

	
	Works of Volunteering
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Introduction to Programming
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	TOTAL ECTS (Elective) *
	
	3
	0
	3
	4

	Toplam
	
	18
	0
	18
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi
* Students have to select only one of these courses.

	
	Dördüncü Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Microeconomics II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Macroeconomics II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Principles of Accounting II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Probability and Statistics for Economics II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Social and Economic History II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	4

	TOTAL ECTS (Compulsory)
	
	15
	0
	15
	26

	
	Entreneurship and Leadership
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Mathematical Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	TOTAL ECTS (Elective) *
	
	3
	0
	3
	4

	Toplam
	
	18
	0
	18
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi
* Students have to select only one of these courses.


	
	Beşinci Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Econometrics I
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	International Economics I
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Monetary Theory and Policy I
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	TOTAL ECTS (Compulsory)
	
	9
	0
	9
	18

	
	Industrial Organization I
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Social Policy and Immigration
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Fiscal Policy
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Linear Algebra
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Agricultural Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	TOTAL ECTS (Elective) *
	
	6
	0
	6
	12

	Toplam
	
	15
	0
	15
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi
* Students have to select only two of these courses.

	
	Altıncı Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Econometrics II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	International Economics II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Monetary Theory and Policy II
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	TOTAL ECTS (Compulsory)
	
	9
	0
	9
	18

	
	Industrial Organization II
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	History of Economic Thought
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Game Theory
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Public Finance
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Health Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	6

	TOTAL ECTS (Elective) *
	
	6
	0
	6
	12

	Toplam
	
	15
	0
	15
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi
* Students have to select only two of these courses.

	
	Yedinci Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Current Issues in Economy
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Economic Growth
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Economic History of Turkey
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	TOTAL ECTS (Compulsory)
	
	9
	0
	9
	18

	
	Digital Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Economics of Çanakkale
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Time Series Econometrics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Consumer Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Decision Making Under Uncertainty
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Behavioral Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Capital Markets
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	TOTAL ECTS (Elective) *
	
	9
	0
	9
	12

	Toplam
	
	18
	0
	18
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi
* Students have to select only three of these courses.

	
	Sekizinci Yarıyıl

	Ders Kodu
	Dersin Adı
	Z/S
	T
	U
	UK
	AKTS

	
	Turkish Economy
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Economic Development
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	
	Financial Economics
	Z
	3
	0
	3
	6

	TOTAL ECTS (Compulsory)
	
	9
	0
	9
	18

	
	Panel Data Econometrics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Energy and Environmental Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Gender and Development
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Labor Economics
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Economic Method and Philosophy
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	World Economy
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	
	Ottoman Turkish
	S
	3
	0
	3
	4

	TOTAL ECTS (Elective) *
	
	9
	0
	9
	12

	Toplam
	
	18
	0
	18
	30


T: Teori	U: Uygulama		UK: Ulusal Kredi	AKTS: Avrupa Kredi Transfer Sistemi
* Students have to select only three of these courses.
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